
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group B15-801

Sat, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Modern Foreign Policy of the Russian Federation  Morozov E.M.  5-209b
Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Spanish Language  Sinyavskiy A.A.  45-218
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Project Feasibility Analysis  Ischenko N.I.  5-306
Tue, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Nuclear Physics Technologies and Non-Proliferation Issues  Koldobskiy A.B.

 5-209b
Tue, 25 Dec 18:00 — 19:30 TEST Current Issues in Cooperation between RF and USA  Lozanski E.  K-716
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Psychological Bases of International Cooperation  Kirichenko A.V.  B-208
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Export Control  Kulyukina V.Y.  5-119
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT English for Specific Purposes: International Law  Tsyvkunova E.A.  45-219
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT English for Specific Purposes: Business English  Yarygina T.B.  45-218
Thu, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect German Language  Ruzhitskaya E.A.  45-220
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Foreign Policy of the Russian Federation  Morozov E.M.  5-209b
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics Technologies and Non-Proliferation Issues  Koldobskiy A.B.

 5-119
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Spanish Language  Sinyavskiy A.A.  45-218
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect German Language  Ruzhitskaya E.A.  45-220
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English for Specific Purposes: International Law  Tsyvkunova E.A.  45-219
Sat, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English for Specific Purposes: Business English  Yarygina T.B.  45-218


